Housing Assembly
The housing consists of a cap and yoke constructed from precision die cast aluminum. This assembly
ensures permanent alignment with the valve body, while protecting the bellows assembly. The yoke
includes a set point scale used to reference the setting of the temperature adjustment screw. The entire
housing is finished in a corrosion resistant, baked blue epoxy.
CONNECTION
CAPILLARY TUBING
SENSING BULB

products without notice.
©2010 Watson McDaniel Company
HOW TO ORDER
Models Temperature Range Capillary Length Bulb Valve Body Selection
W91 Non-Indicating 01 – 14 08 8 Feet (std) S15 (brass bulb) Refer to Valve Body Section
W94 Indicating Dial Refer to Temperature 12 12 Feet (standard)
Range Chart 16 16 Feet (Omit this selection
20 20 Feet S16 (stainless bulb) if purchasing Actuator only)
24 24 Feet
Note: Thermowells are ordered separately.
See page 175 for model numbers & lengths.
Explanation of W91 06 08 S15 175-13
Model Number: model temp. cap. bulb valve
range length type body
Model Number: W910608S15175-13
How to write proper model number:
DI
RE
CT
-O
PE
RA
TE
D
RE
G
UL
AT
IN
G
VA
LV
ES
Dimensions: inches [mm]
173
W91/W94 Series
T E M P E R A T U R E  R E G U L A T O R S
Self-Operated Temperature Regulators
Model W91/W94
Service Water, Steam, Other Liquids
Sizes 1/2”– 4”
Connections Threaded, Union Ends, 125# FLG
250# FLG (optional)
Body Material 1/2” – 11/2” Bronze/Stainless Steel
2” Cast Iron (Direct-acting)
2” Bronze (Reverse-acting)
21/2” – 4” Cast Iron
Seat Material Stainless Steel
Max. Inlet Pressure 250 PSIG
428 Jones Boulevard • Limerick Airport Business Center • Pottstown PA • 19464 • Tel: 610-495-5131 • Fax: 610-495-5134
W91
Non-Indicating
Actuator
9.00
[228]
Ø3.63
[92]
Ø3.67
[93]
4.92
[125]
9.00
[228]
Ø3.63
[92]
W94
Indicating
Actuator
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Actuator Models
W91 - Non-Indicating
W94 - Indicating Dial